
-U16M -42kg 3k+

Championnat Provincial - Laval - 22&23-03-2024 2024-08-21 20:32:58
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BERTHIAUME Ludovic, QC/St-H

GAUTHIER Leo, QC/Seikidokan IPO

0

0
2

ARSENEAULT Jordan, QC/Jonqu

BYE

0

0
3

COLARUSSO Aurelio, QC/Olymp

BYE

0

0
4

TALBOT Cadel, QC/Baie-Comea

BYE

0

0
5

BYE

MARTEL Jeremy, QC/Jonquiere

10

0
E-4

RODGERS Olivier, QC/Sept-Il

LEBEL Olivier, QC/Multikyo 

IPO

0

0
7

BYE

MORIN Leo, QC/Boucherville 

0

0
8

LI Alexander, QC/Ippon (2k)

BYE

0

10
E-12

MARTEL, J

RODGERS, O IPO

0

0
E-11

COLARUSSO, A

TALBOT, C

0

10
E-10

GAUTHIER, L

ARSENEAULT, J IPO

0

10
E-13

MORIN, L

LI, A HAN

10

0
E-24

ARSENEAULT, J

TALBOT, C

DHM/HMD

0

10
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RODGERS, O

LI, A IPO

0

10
E-64

ARSENEAULT, J

LI, A IPO

0

0
13

BERTHIAUME, L

BYE

0

0
14

3

4

0

0
15

BYE

LEBEL, O

0

0
16

7

8

0

10
E-35

BERTHIAUME, L

MORIN, L GSI

0

0
20

BYE

MARTEL, J

10

0
E-36

LEBEL, O

COLARUSSO, A

FUS

0

0
22

BYE

GAUTHIER, L

0

10
E-47

MORIN, L

MARTEL, J WIP

0

10
E-48

LEBEL, O

GAUTHIER, L WIP

10

0
E-58

MARTEL, J

TALBOT, C

FUS

0

10
E-59

GAUTHIER, L

RODGERS, O WIP

Results/Résultats

Pos Name/Nom

1

2

3

3

LI Alexander, QC/Ippon (

ARSENEAULT Jordan, QC/Jo

MARTEL Jeremy, QC/Jonqui

RODGERS Olivier, QC/Sept


